Full Name

David Best

David Coates
Peter Kirkwood
Mervyn Graham
Thomas Tosh
Andrew Walsh
Mervyn Mcllvenny
Gavin McKeever
Graham Beck
George Watt
Ryan McKeever
Brian Robb

Paul Sturgeon
Gary Lennox
Stephen McCullough
Nigel Beattie
Brendan Faulkner
Stephen Fox
Edward MclIntosh
Harold Simpson
Robert Lenaghan
John Harvey
Arnold McCully
Ronan Gunn
Colm Faulkner
Glenn Campbell
Steve Manger
Ronnie Kelly
Archie Lewis
George Gillanders
Emmanuel Logue
Gary Moore
Bobby McWilliams
Noel McWhirter
Stephen Nicholl
Gavin McGinty
Trevor Heaslip
Paul Trimble

lan Gilchrist

GREENACRES GOLF CLUB

Order of Merit
Midweek 2024

Points

65.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
45.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
35.00
35.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
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